8:00
8:30
8:45

10:15
10:30

12:00
1:00

2:30
2:45

5:00

AGENDA
HCYV ELGIBILTY

DAY ONE

Registration
Welcome and Introductions
Course Overview
Learning Outcomes
Basic Program Information
* Program Components
= Key Program Documents
* The Occupancy Cycle
Basic Program Information Knowledge Check
Break
Fair Housing
» Nondiscrimination Laws

= Persons with Disbabilities and
Reasonable Accommodation

* Live-in Aides
Lunch .
Fair Housing (continued)

= Violence against Women Reauthorization Act (VAWA)
Fair Housing Knowledge Check
Break
Waiting List Management

* |nitial Applications

» General Waiting List Management

» Preferences

» Evaluating Final Eligibility

* Verification

= Verification of Income and Allowances
Waiting List Management Knowledge Check
End of Day One

NAN MCKAY & ASSOCIATES Page 1 of 2 101-020 -5/1/22



8:00

10:15
10:30

11:30

AGENDA
HCV ELGIBILITY

DAY TwO
Eligibility
* Factors of Eligibility
= Social Security Number Requirements
= Restriction on Assistance to Noncitizens
* Income Limits
Break
Eligibility (continued)
= Eligibility of College Students
* Denial of Assistance
* Access to Criminal Records
* Informal Reviews
Eligibility Knowledge Check
Certificates of Participation Awarded

End of Seminar

NAN MCKAY & ASSOCIATES Page 2 of 2

101020 -5/1/22



