AGENDA HCV ELIGIBILITY

DAY ONE

8:00	Registration
8:30	Welcome and Introductions
8:45	Course Overview
	Learning Outcomes
	Basic Program Information
	 Program Components
	Key Program Documents
	The Occupancy Cycle
	Basic Program Information Knowledge Check
10:15	Break
10:30	Fair Housing
	 Nondiscrimination Laws
	 Persons with Disbabilities and
	Reasonable Accommodation
10.00	 Live-in Aides
12:00	Lunch .
1:00	Fair Housing (continued)
	 Violence against Women Reauthorization Act (VAWA)
	Fair Housing Knowledge Check
2:30	Break
2:45	Waiting List Management
	 Initial Applications
	 General Waiting List Management
	■ Preferences
	Evaluating Final EligibilityVerification
	 Verification Verification of Income and Allowances
5:00	Waiting List Management Knowledge Check
5.00	End of Day One

AGENDA HCV ELIGIBILITY

Day Two

8:00	 Eligibility Factors of Eligibility Social Security Number Requirements Restriction on Assistance to Noncitizens Income Limits
10:15	Break
10:30	 Eligibility (continued) Eligibility of College Students Denial of Assistance Access to Criminal Records Informal Reviews Eligibility Knowledge Check
11:30	Certificates of Participation Awarded End of Seminar